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
stunning 3 bedroom, 3 bath plus a bonus 
room. A must see! Some exceptions apply.

$514,900 OR TRADE

NFORMATION ON THTH

1
&
si
g
G
g

NF

NEW CANADA WEST NEW CANADA WEST 
3 beds, 1224 sq. ft. bi level. Unique 
spacious open plan. Gorgeous kitchen, lots 
of maple cabinets, pantry. 4 ss appliances 
plus washer and dryer. Kitchen opens to 
large great room. South facing backyard.

$359,900 OR TRADE

 

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505 Check out geralddore.ca for more information about these properties

27 DUFFIELD AVENUE27 DUFFIELD AVENUE

4 bed,3 baths, wood fl oors, in/
fl oor. MLS#CA0095832
Only $414,900

BACKS BACKS INTO PARK!
INTO PARK!

MLS#CA0097265
Only $89,900

LOW LOW 

LOT FEES
LOT FEES

10 EAST LOOP10 EAST LOOP

Gorgeous, show home bungalow. 1388 
sq. ft. 4 beds, 3 baths, across from a park!
MLS#CA0092546 $459,900

135 ADDINGTON DR.135 ADDINGTON DR.

2 beds, 2 baths and fi replace
MLS#CA0091069

Only $185,000

#703-5220 50A AVE. #703-5220 50A AVE. 153 DOWNING CLOSE153 DOWNING CLOSE

1038 sq. ft. bung., 3 beds, 2 baths, Sep. 
entr., 9’ bsmt., fully fenced yard, new 

laminate fl ooring & new kitchen
MLS#CA0097096 $319,900

NEW NEW 

LISTINGLISTING

NEW NEW 

LISTINGLISTINGNEAR LAKE
NEAR LAKE

& GOLF& GOLF

OPEN HOUSE SAT. 1-3 PM OPEN HOUSE SUN. 1-3 PM

 

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747403.304.2747
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 

CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

IMMACULATE
2 bedroom top fl oor 

condo. Priced to sell at 
$95,000

$95,000$95,000

ACREAGE!
10.95 acres-beautiful 

walkout! 5 bedroom, 3 
baths, Triple garage. 

$575,000$575,000

ACREAGE!
8.33 treed acres.

Minutes east of Rocky. 

$280,000$280,000

BLACKFALDS
Incredibly priced. 1600 

sq ft walkout. Gorgeous 
open plan. Dbl garage.

$350,000$350,000

JUST LISTED:
Immaculate 3 bedroom, 

2 full baths, walkout 
basement, Blackfalds. 

$177,500$177,500

 

Jack MacauleyJack Macauley
403-357-4156 403-357-4156 
Jacqui FletcherJacqui Fletcher

403-896-3244403-896-3244 Call or text for more information! • Jack 403-357-4156 • Jacqui 403-896-3244

- TRIPLE htd garage
- 4 bedrooms

- Wood burning FP
- Immediate possession

$325,000
$325,000 13 MARTIN CLOSE13 MARTIN CLOSE

- 5 bedrooms, 3 bath - Fully Developed

$495,000
$495,000 14 COLE WAY14 COLE WAY

- 2012 bi-level - Shows like new

$289,990
$289,990 93 EASTPOINTE DRIVE93 EASTPOINTE DRIVE

OPEN HOUSE SUN. JAN 22 2-4 PM
BLACKFALDS

REALTORS YOU CAN TALK TO!
- Lots of extras
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To View ALL of Our Listings
Or

To Get a Free Home Evaluation & To Find Out How We
Save You Money On The Sale Of Your Home!

SERVING RED DEER & CENTRAL ALBERTA CALL 587.797.1988www.2PercentRealtyRedDeer.cawww.2PercentRealtyRedDeer.ca

Go to

DALEDALE

HOWEHOWE

403-318-5375

CHARLENECHARLENE

MILLERMILLER

 403-598-5388

SANDYSANDY

BURTONBURTON

 403-358-8924

BARBBARB

MUNDAYMUNDAY

403-598-7721

WENDYWENDY

HAYESHAYES

 403-350-7555

LARRYLARRY

HASTIEHASTIE

403-550-3984

JOHNJOHN

RICHARDSONRICHARDSON

403-348-3339

SHANESHANE

OPPOPP

587-797-1988

NEWLY OFFERED

No more shovelling snow and cutting grass. If this appeals 
to you, check this meticulous 2 bdrm., 2 full baths (ensuite).  
Some upgraded fl ooring, 2nd fl oor location, elevator, U/G 
heated parking, storage and security door all for $256,000

HUGE PIE LOT

Over 1900 sq. ft., family home on quiet cul-de-sac, three 
bedrooms, three baths, BONUS room. Don’t wait, call for 
your appointment $445,000.

BARB MUNDAY 403-598-7721 CALL ME “MUNDAY” CALL ME “ANYDAY”

COME ON

Where can you get a fully developed bi-level, three bedroom, 
walk-out basement. On a quiet close only steps to the new 
Community Centre and all for $304,900.

NEW 
NEW 

LISTING
LISTING

CALL to fi nd out how we can save you $$$, provide you MORE for  less. 
100% MLS exposure and realtor services, adjusted commission charged

Honored to walk you through 
the real estate jungle

Call Tanis today for your advertising needs!

YOURHOUSE

YOUR
HOME 403-347-9474403-347-9474
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